
DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1.05.2024
         

Wednesday
May Day Holiday

6.05.2024 Monday
School reopens for Head Teachers & Coordinators 

after summer vacations

10.05.2024 Friday  Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

13.05.2024 Monday School commences for  all teachers

13.05.2024 

to 

17.05.2024

Monday to 

Friday

Induction & Training Program of staff/ Annual plan 

& Lesson Plan

17.05.2024 Friday
 21st Installation of Vidyanjali's Gavel club(2nd 

half)

18.05.2024 Saturday
Third Saturday/  XSEED Method Training for 

Teachers
Holiday

20.05.2024 

to 

24.05.2024

Monday to 

Friday 

School commences for  Pre-primary mont I st year, 

Primary Montessori I std, New addmission of 

Prep2 & 3, CBSE I std  and IX & X (Full 

day)/Special Math classes for few students of VII & 

VIII std/ Lesson Planning for second half

25.05.2024 Saturday Meet and Greet 

27.05.2024 Monday
School reopens for all other classes after summer 

vacations

1.06.2024 Saturday

Orientation Programme for  Primary Montessori-

01/Orientation Programme  for CBSE classes IX & 

X std / Transition Orientation for IV std 

5.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 
General 

celebration 

8.06.2024 Saturday
Orientation Programme for Pre Primary Montessori  

01/2024-25

10.06.2024 Monday  Publishing  'The Vidyanjali Bugle

12.06.2024 Wednesday

World day against child labor by Foundational 

Stage

Class 

Celebration

15.06.2024 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday
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18.06.2024 Tuesday Bakrid  Holiday

19.06.2024 Wednesday
Ms & Mr Persona Round-1,written test/

Guru Poornima by Foundational Stage

X std/

Class 

Celebration

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga day
Assembly 

Celebration

22.06.2024 Saturday

Orientation Programme for Prep to V std CBSE/   

XSEED Management program and Instructional 

Leadership Training/ XSEED Method Training for 

Teachers

24.06.2024 

to 

29.06.2024

Monday to 

Saturday
Talents Week  & Ms & Mr Persona Finale

01.07.2024 Monday
 International mud day by Pre-primary Montessori/ 

Doctors Day by PM

6.07.2024 Saturday
  Sammilana- the staff family day/ Online Issue of 

Monthly Reports PPM & PM
XSEED teachers

8.07.2024 to 

13.07.2024

Monday to 

Saturday

Periodic Assessment -01 for VI to X std / Slip Test -

01 for CBSE I to V std

10.07.2024 Wednesday  Publishing  'The Vidyanjali Bugle

11.07.2024 

to 

12.07 2024

Thursday & 

Friday
NABET External Assessment 24-25

13.07.2024 Saturday Parent Presentation PM & PPM 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharam Holiday

20.07.2024 Saturday Third Saturday/ XSEED Follow up Training -1 Holiday

22.07.2024 

to 

26.07.2024

Monday to 

Friday

Career Guidance Program for  X  std.(Orientation, 

Test & Counselling)

23.07.2024 Tuesday
Adolesscence Workshop for V & VI std students/ 

VII to X std 

24.07.2024 Wednesday  Going out - Primary Montessori - I std

25.07.2024 Thursday Going out - Primary Montessori - II std

26.07.2024 Friday

Going out - Primary Montessori - III std/Going out 

Prep2 & 3/ CMCA workshop-01 for VI, VII, IX & 

X std 

27.07.2024 Saturday PEC for VI to X std 



31.07.2024 Wednesday  Going out - Pre-primary Montessori - II year

01.08.2024 Thursday Going out - Pre-primary Montessori - III year

03.08.2024 Saturday Online Issue of Monthly Reports PM & PPM

5.08.2024 to 

10.08.2024

Monday to 

Saturday
Periodic Assessment-01 for CBSE I to V std

7.08.2024 Wednesday Going out CBSE Middle School(VI toVIII std)

10.08.2024 Friday
Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'/  XSEED 

Follow up Training -2(Subject Specific Trainings)

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day  Celebration 

Pre-primary 

Mont,Primary 

Mont, 

Foundational & 

Preparatory 

Stage

16.08.2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Pooja Holiday

17.08.2024 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday

19.08.2024 

to 

24.08.2024

Monday to 

Saturday
Periodic Assessment -02 for VI to X std 

24.08.2024 Saturday
 XSEED Follow up Training -2(Subject Specific 

Trainings)

27.08.2024 Tuesday
Going out for CBSE I & II std  /Mock Parliament 

by IX and X std 

28.08.2024 Wednesday Going out CBSE Preparatory stage(IV & V std)

29.08.2024 Thursday Going out for CBSE III std  

24.08.2024 Saturday
PEC for CBSE I to V std  /Parent Empowerment 

Day for Montessori 

31.08.2024 Saturday

Parent Empowerment Day for CBSE/ Online Issue 

of Monthly Reports PPM & PM/  XSEED Follow 

up Training -2(Subject Specific Trainings)

04.09.2024 Wednesday

Teachers's day celebration PM / Ganesha Chaturti 

Celebration PPM/ PEC for VI to X std (few 

students)

Class 

Celebration

5.09.2024 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration
Middle & High 

School

6.09.24 Friday
Ganesh Chaturthi Prep-2 & 3



7.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

9.09.2024 to 

14.09.2024

Monday to 

Saturday
Slip Test-02 for CBSE I to V std

10.09.2024 Wednesday Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

13.09.2024 Friday Onam Celebration PPM

Pre-primary 

Mont, 

Foundational & 

Preparatory 

Stage

14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas celebration 
Assembly 

Celebration

16.09.2024 Monday Id- Milad Holiday

18.09.2024 

to 

04.10.2024

Wednesday 

to Friday

Pre Primary Montessori Parent Observation - Term 

1

19.09.2024 

to 

26.09.2024

Thursday to 

Thursday
Primary Montessori Parent Observation - Term 1

20.09.2024 Friday Teachers Trip Holiday

21.09.2024 Saturday Third Saturday/ XSEED Follow up Training -03 Holiday

26.09.2024 Thursday Dasara Dolls Exhibition starts

28.09.2024 

to 5.10.2024

Saturday to 

Saturday

Half yearly exam for CBSE I to VIII std./ Periodic 

Assessment -03 for IX & X std

01.10.2024 Tuesday
Gandhi Jayanthi by Pre primary montessori, 

Primary Mont & Prep2,3

Class 

Celebration

2.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti & Mahalaya Amavasya Holiday

05.10.2024 Saturday Online Issue of Monthly Reports PM & PPM

Joy of Giving/ 

Cleaninenss/ 

Gandhi's 
7.10. 2024 

to 

19.10.2024

Monday to 

Saturday

Dasara Vacations for Pre Primary to VIII std 

students
Holiday

7.10.2024 to 

12.10.2024

Monday to 

saturday
Dasara Vacations for teachers Holiday

10.10.2024 Thursday Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

14.10.2024 

to 

18.10.2024

Monday to 

Friday

Special Classes for IX & X/ Internship for IX and 

X std

14.102024 

to 

15.10.2024

Monday & 

Tuesday
Field trip for IX & X std 



21.10.2024 

& 

22.10.2024

Monday & 

Tuesday
Field trip for IX & X std 

17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi Holiday

19.10.2024 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday

26.10.2024 Saturday
PEC for all/Parent Teacher Engagement - Pre-

primary Montessori I,II,III years/ PM Ito III

30.10.2024 Wednesday Deepavali Celebrations PM &  PPM/ CBSE I to III
Class 

Celebration

31.10.2024 

& 2.11.2024

Thursday to 

Saturday
Deepavali Holidays Holiday

8.11.2024 Friday  Online Issue of Monthly Reports PM

9.11.2024 Saturday Kannada Rajyotasava
Middle & High 

School

11.11.2024 Monday Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

11.11.2024 

to 

13.11.2024

Monday to 

Wednesday
Sports for  Montessori & CBSE

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebrations 

General 

Celebration by 

Teachers

16.11.2024 Saturday Third Saturday/ XSEED Super Teacher Webinar Holiday

18.11.2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti Holiday

19.11.2024 Tuesday Kanakadasa Jayanti Celebration
Assembly 

Celebration

23.11.2024 Saturday  XSEED Follow up Training -04

27.11.2024 Wednesday Going out - Primary Montessori - I std

28.11.24 Thursday

Thanks giving day Prep-2 & 3/ Going out - Primary 

Montessori - II std

29.11.2024 Friday Going out - Primary Montessori - III std

30.11.2024 Saturday Online Issue of Monthly Reports

4.12.24 Wednesday

Wild life Conservation day I to III/ Going out - 

Primary Montessori - I std

5.12.2024 Thursday
Workshop on Study / Exam Preparation Skills for 

X std/World Soil Day by CBSE I to III



7.12.2024 & 

8.12.2024

Saturday & 

Sunday
Open House 

Pre-primary to X 

std

10.12.2024 Tuesday Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

16.12.2024 

to 

23.12.2024

Monday to 

Monday

Slip Test-03 for CBSE I to V std / Periodic 

Assessment -3  for VI  to VIII Std

14.12.2024 

to 

23.12.2024

Saturday to 

Monday
Pre Board -01 for X std 

21.12.2024 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday

24.12.2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration by PM & PPM

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday

25.12.2024 

to 

1.01.2025

Wednesday 

to 

Wednesday

Winter vacations for Pre  Primary toVIII std Holidays

26.12.2024 

to 

28.12.2024

Thursday to 

Saturday
Special Classes for IX & X

30.12.2024 

to 1.01.2025

Monday to 

Wednesday
Winter vacations for IX and X std 

1.01.2025 Wednesday New Year 2025 Holiday

2.01.2025 Thursday
School reopens after Winter Vacations for all 

classes

4.01.2025 Saturday PEC for X std 

6.01.2025 to 

11.01.2025

Monday to 

Saturday

Periodic Assessment -02 for CBSE I to V std/ Pre 

Board -02 for X std As per sahodaya   / Preparatory 

Examination for IX std 

08.01.2025 Wednesday Going out - Pre-primary Montessori - II year

09.01.2025 Thursday Going out - Pre-primary Montessori - III year

10.1.2025 Friday
PEC for VI to VIII std for few students/ Christmas 

Celebration/ Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

13.01.2025 Monday Sankranthi celebration by PM & PPM
Class 

Celebration

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi Holiday

17.01.2025 Friday SPL  Election 2024-25



18.01.2025 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday

25.01.2025 Saturday
PEC for CBSE I to V std / PEC for IX & X std / 

Parent Involvement Program Prep-2 & 3

26.01.2025 Sunday
Republic day 

(March Past & Investiture Ceremony) 

Middle & High 

School

27.01.2025 

to 

1.02.2025

Monday to 

Saturday

Periodic Assessment -04  for CBSE VI to VIII std

01.02.2025 Saturday Online Issue of Monthly Reports

4.02.2025 Tuesday Observance of World Cancer Day
Assembly 

Celebration

7.02.2025 Friday Ganesha Homa

8.02.2025 Saturday
Farewell party for X std./ Alumni Meet / Teacher 

Webinar
IX std / Admin

10.02.2025 

to 

18.02.2025

Monday to 

Monday
Slip Test-04 for CBSE I to V std

10.02.2025 Wednesday Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

15.02.2025 Saturday Third Saturday/ XSEED Super Teacher Webinar

Holiday/ 

XSEED 

Teachers

17.02.2025 

to 

04.03.2025

Monday to 

Tuesday
PM & PPM Parent Observation - Term 2

21.02.2025 Friday Matribhasha Diwas Celebration
Assembly 

Celebration

22.02.2025 Saturday PEC for VI to IX std 

25.02.2025 

to 5.03.2025

Tuesday 

to 

Wednesday

 Annual Exam for class IX 

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri Holiday

01.03.2025 Saturday Online Issue of Monthly Reports

04.03.2025 - 

08.03.2025

Tuesday

 to

 Saturday

Colours week by PPM & Prep-2 & 3
Class 

Celebration

10.03.2025 

to 

14.03.2025

Monday to 

Friday
Final Assessment PM - I, II and III

10.03.2025 Monday Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

14.03.2025 Friday PEC for IX std/ Results



15.03.2025 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday

17.03.2025 Monday  New Academic Session 23-24 starts for for X std

17.03.2025 

to 

21.03.2024

Monday to 

Friday
Final Assessment for Prep 2 & 3

22.03.2025 Saturday Graduation Ceremony for Pre Primary Montessori

23.03.2025 Sunday Graduation Ceremony for Primary Montessori

24.03.2025 

to 

29.03.2025

Monday to 

Saturday
Annual Exam for CBSE I to VIII std

30.03.2024 Sunday Ugadi Holiday

31.03.2025 Monday Idul Fitre Holiday

5.04.2025 Saturday

Announcement of results for CBSE Prep  II / Final 

Parent -Teacher Engagement for Pre-Primary 

Montessori I to II year

7.04.2025 Monday

Announcement of results for CBSE  Prep III  / 

Final Parent -Teacher Engagementfor Primary 

Montessori Grade I / Final Parent -Teacher 

Engagement for  Pre-Primary Montessori  III year

8.04.2025 Tuesday
Announcement of results for  Parent -Teacher 

Engagement for Primary Montessori Grade II & III

9.04.2025 Wednesday
Announcement of results for VI to VIII / Publishing  

'The Vidyanjali Bugle

10.04.2025 Thursday
Announcement of results for IV to V / Publishing 

of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

11.04.2025 Friday Announcement of results for CBSE I, II and III std

14.04.2025 Monday Dr Ambedkar jyanthi

14.04.2025 

to 

24.05.2025

Monday to 

Saturday

Summer Vacation for all the Montessori & CBSE I 

to VIII std  students
Holiday

14.04.2025 

to 

17.05.2025

Monday to 

Saturday
Summer Vacation for IX & X std Holiday

14.04.2025 

to 

10.05.2025

Monday to 

Saturday
Summer Vacation for Teachers Holiday

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday



19.04.2024 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday

1.05.2025 Thursday May Day Holiday

5.05.2025 Monday
School reopens for Academic Supervisors and 

Coordinators after summer vacations

7.05.2025 Wednesday Bakrid  Holiday

10.05.2025 Saturday  Publishing of 'The Vidyanjali Bugle'

12.05.2025 Monday School reopens for all teachers 

17.05.2025 Saturday Third Saturday Holiday

19.05.2025 Monday
School commences for  Montessori I std and IX & 

X 

26.05.2025 Monday
School reopens for all other classes after summer 

vacations

Note: 1. This is a tentative calendar and is prone to change depending on the 

CBSE Board Instructions.

2. Pre- Board Examination-2 & Term Examinations for X  will be conducted 

according to Sahodaya & CBSE notification.

3. XSEED Super Teacher Webinar- Every Saturday






















































